Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

Project: Cachuma Lake Sewer Lift Station No. 3. Project No. D00099

- Contractor: Raminha Construction, Inc.

Total Contract Items:
Adjustment of Compensation:
Total Extra Work:

Subtotal:

Deductions (See Attached):

Net Payment to Contractor:

Date:

; / 7 Contractor
Prepared By: W" Date:
7 7 z
AN

\4 Project Inspector
Submitted By: %,\&\ %\9\ Date:

M Redident Engineer‘

Approval Recommended:

ttema Date:

/ ( Project Manager
AT~

& :} jj Date:

Director of Parks

Approval Recommended:

$676,911.00
($ 19,033.70)
$ 18,088.67
$ 675,965.97

$ 5.000.00
$ 670,965.97

B R

N

<




8 Sauts Banbeara
x'lC)OllNTY
ARKS Memorandum

Date: November 16, 2010
To: Juan Beltranena, Santa Barbara County Parks

From: Eric Flavell, Flowers & Associates, Inc.

Subject: Cachuma Lake Sewer Lift Station No. 3 Project No. DO0099

NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE

Work on the above referenced project, in accordance
With the plans and specifications, was accepted on:

[)/15]1e

5

The work was completed on time.
Days Over

E
N

Work is recommended for completion:

\
By:
Resident Engineer

By: %MW&» [1/)3 20/

Prdject Manager
County Parks

Original: Contract Administration File
CC: Resident Engineer
Project Manager
Director
Deputy Director
Accounting



